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Features
Welded steel frame with epoxy coating - Frame equipped with 

worktop - Antibacterial strong resin top tray (10 mm tickness) pasted 
on the frame - 4 polyamid castor wheels Ø 125 mm with integrated 
threadguards, 2 with brakes (in front)

MODEL DIM. L X W X H REF.

Simple 794 x 589 x 910 mm 1007.16

Double 1544 x 589 x 910 mm 1007.17

Mobile Workstation eolis® 600x400

            MAXIMUM LOAD 80kg

             COLOURS 
CHOICE

Plum Saffron Lilac Red

Green Coral Blue Grey

Options 
MODEL REF.

Drawer bloc
under the worktop

For 1 drawer 1700.30

3 levels 1700.31

4 levels 1700.32

Key lock 1700.01

Accessories

MODEL REF.

1  Bridge for workstation Eolis® 1700.33

2 Rail for bridge 1600.22

3 Shelf for bridge 1600.23

4 Boxes holder 1600.24

Holder for laptop 1700.47

Holder with VESA 1700.46

1

2

3

4

Mobile workstation - Simple
fully equipped with :

1 drawer bloc with 1 drawer :
1 x 2 levels

Bridge equipped with :
1 line of 5 plastic boxes + 2 rails

Ref. 1007.16T01

Mobile workstation - Double
fully equipped with :

1 drawer bloc 3 levels with 2 drawers :
1 x 1 level + 1 x 2 levels

Bridge equipped with :
1 shelf for bridge + 1 boxes holder with 4 x 3.5L boxes + 1 rail with plastic basket
3 boxes holders with 7 x 1 level 1/6 patient bins + 5 x 1 level 1/4 bins 
+ 4 x 2 levels 1/3 bins

Ref. 1007.17T01

Ref. 1700.46 Ref. 1700.47

Design your mobile workstation 
eolis® with accessories available
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Mobile Workstation eolis® 600x400

Features
Epoxy steel welded monobloc body frame - Closed on 5 sides - Opening side : 600 mm - High-density compact resin work-top 

stainless steel bearing and integrated threadguards

DEPTH 400 MM DEPTH 600 MM

MODEL COLUMN CAPACITY DIM. L X W X H REF.

Drawers

Simple 9 levels 680 x 490 x 965 mm 1007.11

Double 2 x 9 levels 1325 x 490 x 965 mm 1007.12

Triple 3 x 9 levels 1966 x 490 x 965 mm 1007.13

With central space 2 x 9 levels 2030 x 490 x 965 mm 1007.14

Back to back 2 x 9 levels 1135 x 680 x 965 mm 1007.15

Baskets 
+ r. shutter

Simple 8 levels 685 x 565 x 935 mm 1007.61

Double 2 x 8 levels 1335 x 565 x 935 mm 1007.62

Triple 3 x 8 levels 1985 x 565 x 935 mm 1007.63

Design your mobile workstation eolis® 600x400
with options & accessories available

MODEL COLUMN CAPACITY DIM. L X W X H REF.

Without
r. shutter

Simple 8 levels 485 x 762 x 935 mm 1007.76

Double 2 x 8 levels 935 x 762 x 935 mm 1007.77

Triple 3 x 8 levels 1385 x 762 x 935 mm 1007.78

With central space 2 x 8 levels 2026 x 762 x 935 mm 1007.79

With 
r. shutter

Simple 8 levels 485 x 762 x 935 mm 1007.66

Double 2 x 8 levels 935 x 762 x 935 mm 1007.67

Triple 3 x 8 levels 1385 x 762 x 935 mm 1007.68

With central space 2 x 8 levels 2026 x 762 x 935 mm 1007.69

COLOURS 
CHOICE Plum Saffron Lilac Red Green Coral Blue Grey

Mobile workstation - Double
With roller shutter - Depth 400

Ref. 1007.62 + options

Mobile workstation - Double
With roller shutter - Depth 600

Ref. 1007.67
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Mobile Workstation eolis® 600x400

Mobile workstation - Simple
fully equipped with :

5 drawers :
2 x 1 level + 2 x 2 levels + 1 x 3 levels

4 wheels Ø 125 mm - 2 with brakes

Ref. 1007.11W01

Mobile workstation - Triple
fully equipped with : 

15 drawers :
6 x 1 level + 6 x 2 levels + 3 x 3 levels

8 wheels Ø 125 mm - 4 with brakes

Mobile workstation - Double
fully equipped with :

10 drawers :
4 x 1 level + 4 x 2 levels + 2 x 3 levels

6 wheels Ø 125 mm - 3 with brakes

Ref. 1007.12W01
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Design your mobile workstation
eolis® 600x400

Red BlueGreen Plum GreyColours choice : Coral Saffron LilacThe base (empty)1

Ref. 1007.15 Ref. 1007.61 Ref. 1007.63Ref. 1007.14

Depth 400 - With drawers
COLUMN CAPACITY REF.

Simple 9 levels 1007.11

Double 2 x 9 levels 1007.12

Triple 3 x 9 levels 1007.13

With central space 2 x 9 levels 1007.14

Back to back 2 x 9 levels 1007.15

Depth 400 - With roller shutter
COLUMN CAPACITY REF.

Simple 8 levels 1007.61

Double 2 x 8 levels 1007.62

Triple 3 x 8 levels 1007.63

Central locking2

Options & accessories3

Central locking with key lock
MODEL DRAWERS ROLLER SHUTTER

Key lock 1700.01 1700.10

With code + key 1700.04 1700.13

Master key
MODEL REF.

for key lock 1600.19

for code + key lock 1501.10

More accessories 
for drawers & baskets available

 pages 52, 54 & 55

Ref. 1700.01 Ref. 1700.04

Drawers 600x400
MODEL WEIGHT REF.

1 level 75 mm 1600.30

2 levels 150 mm 1600.31

3 levels 225 mm 1600.32

Baskets 600x400
MODEL WEIGHT REF.

1 level 52 mm 1107.01

2 levels 110 mm 1107.04

3 levels 200 mm 1107.05

+ pair of end stops - Ref. 1107.43
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Red BlueGreen Plum GreyColours choice : Coral Saffron Lilac

Design your mobile workstation
eolis® 600x400

Ref. 1007.76 Ref. 1007.77 Ref. 1007.68 Ref. 1007.69

Depth 600 - Without roller shutter
COLUMN CAPACITY REF.

Simple 8 levels 1007.76

Double 2 x 8 levels 1007.77

Triple 3 x 8 levels 1007.78

With central space 2 x 8 levels 1007.79

Depth 600 - With roller shutter
COLUMN CAPACITY REF.

Simple 8 levels 1007.66

Double 2 x 8 levels 1007.67

Triple 3 x 8 levels 1007.68

With central space 2 x 8 levels 1007.69

Ref. 1700.46 Ref. 1700.47

Bridge Computer arms

Adjustable bridge
for workstation

Ref. 1700.23

Accessories for bridge
1 Rail for bridge 1600.22

2 Shelf for bridge 1600.23

3 Boxes holder 1600.24

Computer arms
for laptop 1700.46

for screen 1700.47

Back edge & top tray

Back space top tray
DEPTH 570 MM

MODEL WITH DRAWERS WITH ROLLER SHUTTER

HPL

Simple 1700.65 1700.73

Double 1700.66 1700.74

Triple 1700.67 1700.75

With central space 1700.68 -

Back edge - Ht. 100 mm
MODEL D. 400 MM D. 600 MM

Simple 1700.84 1700.95

Double 1700.85 1700.96

Triple 1700.86 1700.97

With central space 1700.87 1700.98

1

1

2

3

1

2

2
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Drawers Bloc eolis® 600x400

Features
Epoxy steel welded monobloc body frame. Closed on 5 sides - Opening side : 600 mm - 4 polypropylene with threadguards swivel Ø 75 mm wheels, 
2 with brakes - ABS interior ladders

DEPTH MODEL CAPACITY DIM. L X W X H MOBILE SUSPENDED

400 mm

With 
drawers

9 levels 644 x 457 x 874 mm 1007.20 1007.30

8 levels 644 x 457 x 797 mm 1007.21 1007.31

7 levels 644 x 457 x 730 / 830 / 930 mm* 1007.22 1007.32

With 
roller shutter

8 levels 650 x 532 x 847 mm 1007.70 1007.80

7 levels 650 x 532 x 770 mm 1007.71 1007.81

6 levels 650 x 532 x 694 mm 1007.72 1007.82

600 mm

Without 
roller shutter

8 levels 732 x 450 x 846 mm 1007.83 -

7 levels 732 x 450 x 769 mm 1007.84 -

6 levels 732 x 450 x 693 / 793 / 893 mm* 1007.85 -

With 
8 levels 732 x 450 x 846 mm 1007.73 -

7 levels 732 x 450 x 769 mm 1007.74 -

Drawers bloc with drawers - H. 730 mm
Depth 400
fully equipped with :

4 drawers :
2 x 1 level + 1 x 2 levels + 1 x 3 levels

Ref. 1007.22D01

Isolation trolley - H. 930 mm
Depth 400
fully equipped with :

4 drawers :
2 x 1 level + 1 x 2 levels + 1 x 3 levels

Lateral rail equipped with :
1 disinfectant holder + 1 refuse bag holder 20L

Ref. 1007.22I01

Colours choice Plum Saffron Lilac Red Green Coral Blue Grey
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Features
Monobloc, closed on 5 sides with roof and bottom 600 side open - 

shelf or empty (depending on model)

MODEL DIM. L X W X H REF.

Equipped with one shelf
665 x 435 x 405 mm

1000.41

Empty 1000.42

MAX. CAPACITY 4 pairs of rails or 3 shelves (optional)

COLOURS 
CHOICE

Plum Saffron Lilac Red

Green Coral Blue Grey

Options
REF.

Code lock 1103.51

Pair of slides 1103.42

Additional shelf 1103.44

Wall Cabinet eolis® 600x400

Options 

MODEL WITH 
DRAWERS

WITH R.
 SHUTTER

Central locking

with key lock 1700.01 1700.10

with code lock 1700.03 1700.12

with code lock + key 1700.04 1700.13

Antibacterial top tray
D. 400 mm 1700.50 1700.51

D. 600 mm - 1700.61

Drawers bloc - with roller shutter 
H. 730 mm - Depth 600
Ref. 1007.73 + options

Drawers bloc - with roller shutter
H. 930 mm - Depth 600
Ref. 1007.75 + options

Design your drawer bloc 
& wall cabinet eolis® 600x400
with accessories available

Wall cabinet
fully equipped with :

1 shelf + 1 curtain with code lock

Ref. 1000.41C01

Wall cabinet
fully equipped with :

1 shelf for boxes + 1 curtain with key lock

Ref. 1000.42OP1


